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� Terrell

� was created in 1982 

� is a leading international engineering firm 

� has contributed extensively to the development 

of building technology

� gives creative freedom to its engineers within the 

framework of a coordinated multi-disciplinary team 

� delivers optimised, holistic solutions while 

respecting the budgetary envelope

� offers quality at all levels through the full 

commitment of highly qualified individuals



� Nos Services

Structural Engineering

Sustainable Development

Multidisciplinary Engineering

Façade Engineering
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• Concours de l’Usine Renault / Lyon, FRANCE
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• Halle du Toueur / Bourgogne, FRANCE



• Institute, Centre d’Interpretation du 

Canal de Bourgogne / Pouilly-en-Auxois, FRANCE
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NOS BUREAUX

TERRELL  - Qatar  

c/o Global Operations

PO Box 22117    Doha      Qatar 

doha@terrellgroup.net

TERRELL  - Dubaï

Unit 310   Level 3   Bldg 4     Emaar Business Park

Sheikh Zayed Road   PO Box 71431    Dubai  UAE 

T +971 4 321 10 12     F +971 4 321 26 55 

dubai@terrellgroup.net

TERRELL  - Brisbane

Suite 4, Darin Professional Centre      631 Logan Road   

Greenslopes Queensland      4169   Australia

T +61 7 3414 1471

brisbane@terrellgroup.net

TERRELL  - Paris, FRANCE

11 rue Heinrich      92100 Boulogne-Billancourt    France

T +33 1 46 21 07 46     F +33 1 46 21 03 48     

paris@terrellgroup.net 

TERRELL GROUP

RSC Nanterre 491 973 095   APE 741J

www.terrellgroup.net

TERRELL - Toulouse

35-37 rue Lancefoc 31000 Toulouse     France

T +33 5 61 22 05 00     F +33 5 61 22 80 48    

toulouse@terrellgroup.net 

TERRELL  - London

Arthur’s Mission    30 Snowsfields London SE1 3SU    UK

T +44 20 7403 6111     F +44 20 7378 0378     

london@terrellgroup.net    

TERRELL  - Moscow    

1st Spasonalivkovski str Building 3/5   Office N° 15  

119049  Moscow   Russia

T +7499 2382445

moscow@terrellgroup.net      


